
Name (First & Last) Email Company / Organization
Virtual or In-
Person? Attended?

Adam Nabors Anabors@amtengineering.com AMT Engineering In-Person Yes
Alex Vazquez alex.vazquez@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Alexander Saad saad.alexander@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency Virtual (Zoom) No
Alexis Kolarz alexis.l.kolarz@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers In-Person No
Alexis Mowery Alexis.mowery@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Ali Meek meeka@caryinstitute.org Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies In-Person Yes
Alison Santoro Alisona.santoro@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Aliya Mejias aliya.mejias@dc.gov DC Dept. of Transportation In-Person Yes
Allen P. Davis apdavis@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Allison Barbaro allison.barbaro@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Allison Blood allison@waterfrontpartnership.org Waterfront Partnership of Baltimore Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Amanda Sigillito amanda.sigillito@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person No
Amy Stevens amy.stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County/Department of Environmental Protection Virtual (Zoom) No
Andrew Bodt ambodt@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County Dept. of Pulbic Works In-Person Yes
Andy Baldwin baldwin@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Angel Valdez angel.valdez@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Angela Johnson angelac.johnson1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person No
Ann English Ann.english@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Environmental Protection Virtual (Zoom) No
Anna Hjelmroos anna.hjelmroos@maryland.gov MD. Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Anne Hairston-Strang anne.hairston-strang@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person No
Ari Engelberg ari.engelberg@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Ariel Trahan ariel.trahan@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Ashley Bowers abowers@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Austyn Ries austyn.ries@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Becky Monahan Becky.Monahan@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Bel Martinez da Matta bel.martinezdamatta@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Benjamin Green bgreen@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Government Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Birthe V. Kjellerup bvk@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Bob Hilderbrand rhilderbrand@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science In-Person Yes
Brad Mowbray bmowbray@gfnet.com GFT Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Breck Sullivan bsullivan@chesapeakebay.net US Geological Survey - Chesapeake Bay Program In-Person Yes



Brenda Morgan pwmorg63@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County - Bureau of Watershed Protection and Restoration Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Brian Cooper brian.cooper@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (zoom) Yes
Brittany Washington Brittany.n.washington@gmail.com City University of New York Virtual (Zoom) No
Brittany Washington brittany.n.washington@gmail.com City University of New York In-Person Yes
Bryan Seipp bseipp@eprusa.net Ecosystem Planning and Restoration LLC. In-Person Yes
Carol Cain Carol.Cain@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Carol Wong ckw@cwp.org Center for Watershed Protection In-Person Yes
Carrie Decker carrie.decker@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Carrie Traver traver.carrie@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency - Region 3 Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Cecilia Lane cecilia.lane@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment In-Person Yes
Charles Smith charles.smith@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County - Dept. of Public Work and Environmental Services Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Chris Clark ckclark@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Chris Ruck christopher.ruck@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County - Dept. of Public Work and Environmental Services Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Chris Zink czink@mdot.maryland.gov MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration In-Person Yes
Christina Lyerly christina.lyerly@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person No
Claire Welty weltyc@umbc.edu University of Maryland Baltimore County In-Person Yes
Colin Hill colinrhill@yahoo.com KCI Technologies, Inc. In-Person Yes
Connor Keech KeechC@charlescountymd.gov Charles County Government In-Person Yes
Cory Russell coryc.russell@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Craig Carson Ctcarson@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor In-Person Yes
Dana Reiss dana.reiss@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Daniel Allen daniel.c.allen@psu.edu Penn State University Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Daniel Goetz danielb.goetz@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person No
Daniel Pelletier N/A N/A Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Danielle Hankins dhankins@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County Dept. of Pulbic Works In-Person Yes
Danielle Sette danielle.sette@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) No
David Walbeck david.walbeck@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
David Wood Wood.csn@outlook.com Chesapeake Stormwater Network Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Deborah Cappuccitti deborah.cappuccitti@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Delaney Samons dsamons@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Denise Clearwater denise.clearwater@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Dennis Genito dgenito@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability In-Person Yes
Devon Kosisky devon.kosisky@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes



Diane Douglas diane.douglas@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment Virtual (Zoom) No
Donald Dorsey ddorsey1@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Government Virtual (zoom) No
Dong Liang dliang@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science Virtual (Zoom) No
Douglas Griffith pwgrif04@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County - Bureau of Watershed Protection and Restoration In-Person Yes
Drew Altland daltland@straughanenvironmental.com Straughan Environmental Virtual (Zoom) No
Elizabeth Colletti ecolletti@asaac.com ASA Analysis & Communication, Inc. Virtual (Zoom) No
Emily Zollweg-Horan emily.zollweg-horan@dec.ny.gov NY - Dept. of Environmental Conservation Virtual (Zoom) No
Eric Schott schott@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science In-Person Yes
Erich Hester ehester@vt.edu Virginia Tech Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Erik Michelsen pwmich20@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County - Dept. of Public Works Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Erin Collins Erin.collins@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Gabrielle Ripa gnripa@vt.edu Virginia Tech In-Person Yes
George Onyullo george.onyullo@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment Virtual (Zoom) No
Gillian Adkins gillian.adkins@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Greg Golden aaaggolden@msn.com MD Dept. of Natural Resources - Retired In-Person Yes
Guido Yactayo guido.yactayo@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Gussie Maguire gmaguire@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation In-Person Yes
Gwen Gibson gwendolyn.gibson@maryland.gov MD DNR & MES In-Person Yes
Harmony Miller hmiller1@mdot.maryland.gov MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration Virtual (zoom) No
Heather Gewandter hgewandter@rockvillemd.gov City or Rockville Virtual (Zoom) No
Heather McGee hmcgee@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability In-Person Yes
Ibrahim Fagbohun irf5076@psu.edu Penn State University In-Person Yes
Jacey Brooks jaceyl.brooks1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) No
Jackie Sivalia Jackie.Sivalia1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
James Morris JMORRIS@JMT.COM JMT Virtual (Zoom) No
James Waters James.Waters2@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Jana Davis jdavis@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Jay Killian jay.kilian@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Jeff White Jeff.White@Maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person No
Jena Smolko jsmolko@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Jennifer Chu jennifer.chu@loudoun.gov Loudoun County Government Virtual (Zoom) No
Jens Geratz pwgera00@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County - Bureau of Watershed Protection and Restoration Virtual (Zoom) No
Jeremy Koser jkoser@jmt.com JMT In-Person Yes



Jerry Maldonado jgmaldonado@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Jesse Robinson jrobinson@wetlands.com Wetland Studies and Solutions Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Joe Berg jberg@biohabitats.com Biohabitats In-Person Yes
John Golladay john.golladay@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
John Mullican john.mullican@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Jon Sweetman jfs6745@psu.edu Penn State University In-Person Yes
Joseph Gorney joseph.gorney@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Josh Tiralla joshua.tiralla@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Julie Wolf jwolf@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) No
Kara Kemmerer kara.kemmerer@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Kara Skipper kara.skipper@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Karen Wiggen wiggenk@charlescountymd.gov Charles County Government - Dept. of Planning & Growth Management Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Kathryn Hayden kathryn.hayden@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Kayleigh Katzenberger kkatzenberger@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Kelly Alexander kelly.alexander1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Kelly Neff kelly.neff@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Ken Mack kenny.mack@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Environmental Protection In-Person Yes
Kevin M. Smith ksmith@mdcoastalbays.org Maryland Coastal Bays Program In-Person No
Kim Grove kimberly.grove@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City In-Person No
Kim Isenhour kimberly.t.isenhour@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers Virtual (Zoom) No
Kip Mumaw kip@ecosystemservices.us Ecosystem Services Virtual (Zoom) No
Kristen Kavanagh kristen.b.kavanagh@drbc.gov Delaware River Basin Commission Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Kristen Rigney Kristen.L.Rigney@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers In-Person Yes
Laura Exar laura.exar@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Laura Miller laura.miller@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Environmental Protection Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Leonard Schugam leonard.schugam@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) No
Lily Whitesell LWhitesell@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Virtual (Zoom) No
Linda Barfield linda.barfield@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) No
Lindsey Sestak Lindsey.sestak@maryland.gov MD DNR & MES Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Lisa Fraley-McNeal lfm@cwp.org Center for Watershed Protection Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Louise Finger Louise.finger@dwr.virginia.gov Virginia Dept. of Wildlife Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Maggie Woodward mwoodward@chesbay.us Chesapeake Bay Commission Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Marel King mking@chesbay.us Chesapeake Bay Commission Virtual (Zoom) Yes



Mark Richmond msrichmond@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Government Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Martha Stauss mstauss@menv.com Maryland Environmental Service In-Person Yes
Martin Hurd martin.hurd@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Matt Gallagher pwgall24@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County - Dept. of Public Works In-Person Yes
Matt Lawrence james.lawrence@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Matt Pombuena matt.pombuena@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Matt Robinson robinson.matthew@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency - Chesapeake Bay Program Office Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Matt Stover matthew.stover@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Matthew English Matthew.English@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment In-Person Yes
McKenzie McTaggart N/A Baltimore City - Dept. of Public Works Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Megan A. Brosh mbrosh@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability Virtual (Zoom) No
Megan Andreasen mandreasen@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Megan Barger mbarger@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability In-Person Yes
Megan Diehl mdiehl@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Megan Fitzgerald fitzgerald.megan@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency - Mid-Atlantic Region Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Megan Kelsall megan.kelsall@gaithersburgmg.gov City of Gaithersburg Virtual (Zoom) No
Melinda Cutler melinda.cutler@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Melissa Chatham melissa.chatham@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Melissa Day MelissaC.Day1@maryland.gov MD DNR & MES Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Melissa Knapp melissa.knapp@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Melissa Stefun melissa.stefun@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Meredith Hudson hudson.meredith@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Michael Freund Michael.freund@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) No
Michael Hanes hanesm@caryinstitute.org Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies In-Person Yes
Michele Berry mberry.csn@outlook.com Chesapeake Stormwater Network Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Michelle Crawford michelle.crawford1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Michelle Keller mkeller2@mdot.maryland.gov MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration In-Person Yes
Mike McMahon mike.mcmahon@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Nathalie Lombard nlombard@umbc.edu University of Maryland Baltimore County In-Person Yes
Nick Lindow nick@baltimorecityscape.com CityScape Engineering, LLC Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Nick Ozburn Nicholas.R.Ozburn@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Noah Chadwick nchadwick@mdot.maryland.gov MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration Virtual (zoom) No
Patrick Felch patrick.felch1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes



Peter Groffman pgroffman@gc.cuny.edu City University of New York In-Person Yes
Phatta Thapa phatta.thapa@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Phil Jones phil.jones@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Environmental Protection Virtual (Zoom) No
Prakash Mistry prakash.mistry@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City Virtual (Zoom) No
Randah Kamel Randah.kamel@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Rebecca Hale haler@si.edu Smithsonian Environmental Research Center Virtual (Zoom) No
Rebecca Shipe rebecca.shipe@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Richard Starr rstarr@eprusa.net Ecosystem Planning and Restoration LLC. In-Person Yes
Richelle Hanson richellea.hanson@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Robert Hirsch rhirsch@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Robin Pellicano robin.pellicano@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Roman Jesien rjesien@mdcoastalbays.org Maryland Coastal Bays Program In-Person No
Ruqaya Al Ameri Ruqaya.AlAmeri@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County - Dept. of Public Work and Environmental Services Virtual (Zoom) No
Ryan Cole rcole@mdot.maryland.gov MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration In-Person Yes
Sadie Drescher sdrescher@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Sadie Friesen Sfriesen@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Sandra Davis sandra_davis@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service Chesapeake Bay Field Office Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Sara Weglein sara.weglein@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Sarah Hilderbrand sarah.hilderbrand@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Sarah Koser skoser@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person Yes
Sarah Lane sarah.lane@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Sarah Roth sarah.roth@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Sarah Stout sstout@mdot.state.md.us MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration In-Person Yes
Scott Lowe sblowe@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor
Scott Stranko scott.stranko@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Sean Taylor SMTaylor@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Dept. of the Environment Virtual (zoom) Yes
Secretary Josh Kurtz N/A MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person No
Senator Katie Fry Hester N/A Maryland State Senate Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Shahriar Abdsharifabadi shahriar.abdsharifabadi@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County - Dept. of Public Work and Environmental Services Virtual (Zoom) No
Shannon Curtis shannon.curtis@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, VA Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Shannon Lucas shannon.lucas@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc. In-Person Yes
Shannon Mckenrick shannon.mckenrick@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (zoom) Yes
Shirley Kirby shirley.kirby@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) No



Shreeram Inamdar inamdar@udel.edu University of Deleware In-Person Yes
Sophia Grossweiler sophia.grossweiler@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Sudhanshu Mishra spmishra@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Dept. of the Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Sujay Kaushal skaushal@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Susan Makhlouf susana.makhlouf@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Sushanth Gupta sgupta@mwcog.org Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments In-Person Yes
Suyue Cao suyuecao17@gmail.com University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Sydney Shelton sydneys8@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Thomas Beights thomas.beights@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Tony Redman tony.redman@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) Yes
Tyler Magowitz tmagowitz@mdot.maryland.gov MD Dept. of Transportation - State Highways Adminstration Virtual (Zoom) No
Victoria Lee Victoria.lee1@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person Yes
Wendy Blackman wblackman@rockvillemd.gov City of Rockville
Wesley Gould wesley.gould@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual (Zoom) No
Wesley Schmidt wschmidt@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County - Dept. of Environmental Protection & Sustainability Virtual (Zoom) No
Weston Slaughter wslaught@umd.edu University of Maryland - College Park In-Person Yes
Whitney Vong wvong@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust Virtual (Zoom) Yes
William Seiger william.seiger@maryland.gov MD Dept. of the Environment In-Person Yes
Xochitl Montano-Soriano Xochitl.Montano@dc.gov DC Dept. of Energy & Environment In-Person No


